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Wettkampfart
Wettkampfdatum
Wettkampfname

Wettkampfbeschreibung

Schitze

Kerstin Groble

Dirk Diekmann
Christian Sherlock
Anja Lehnhardt
Dirk Lehnhardt
Sebastian Reinholz
Winfried Schwerdt
Martin Hesseler
Gokhan Bozkurt
Simon Roschkowski
Ludwig Llcker
Bernd Middeldorf
Oguz Durmus

Prein Alexander
Oliver Schiinemann

Einzelwettbewerb

01.-31.10.2023

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024/ 1.11 Luftgewehr A. Schitzen
1.11 Luftgewehr A. 1989-1956 Schiitzen

Verein

S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop
S BSV Waltrop

Gesamt
(Zehntel)

312.7
312.6
312.1
309.6
307.0
303.6
302.6
301.5
301.2
300.5
299.5
296.9
293.4
288.7
285.4

S1

104.0
104.8
104.8
102.1
102.3
100.9
101.4
100.8
98.8
98.8
99.6
98.8
98.6
93.5
96.0

S2

103.5
102.8
104.4
104.1
101.8
102.1
99.7
98.1
102.2
100.1
99.9
100.5
97.8
97.6
99.2

S3

105.2
105.0
102.9
103.4
102.9
100.6
101.5
102.6
100.2
101.6
100.0
97.6

97.0

97.6

90.2



